



Fibre Optic Cable LC/ST OM4, 15m

No.: 46355

Description

- Fiber Optic Duplex Patch Cable incl. Measurement protocol
- Multimode
- 50/125 microns
- Zip Twin Cable, halogen-free
- Connector: LC / ST
- max. Insertion loss <0.3 dB. Individually tested with an indication of the individual insertion
- Measurement protocol
- 10 year warranty

© LINDY 2019